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KBS16A

Morsettiera
Terminal board
Plaque à bornes
Klembrett
Tablero de bornes

1~ N  
230 V

Allacciamento elettrico
Electric connection
Branchement electrique
Elektroanschluss
Conexiòn elètrica

Scarico acqua
Water drain
Vidage eau
Wasserabfluss
Evacuacion agua

Ø 2

9,7

Ø 2

0,32 kW

40,7

80 
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106,5

 0,32 kW
Ø 2

53,5

0,32 kW


